
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA
 
No. Acad./2019/ Dated: 10.10.2019 

NOTICE
 

OP Jindal Engineering & Management Scholarship(OPJEMS) - 2019
 

The eligible students of B.Tech (Civil, Electrical and Mechanical Engineering) Me required to appear for the online 
test to be conducted by OPJEMS-20 19 team as per below mentioned schedule. 

Date of Examination: 16th,Oct 2019 (Wednesday), Time of Examination: 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

Venue: CCN Lab, NIT Kurukshetra 

Merit list of B Tech 1st year students based on JEE Mains Rank - 2019 Batch 

S. NO. ROll NO. NAME Branch 
1 11916018 Kunal Goel Mechanical Enaineerina 
2 11916026 Sourabh Mittal Mechanical Enqineerinq 
3 11916040 Harkirat Singh Mechanical Engineering 
1 11914037 Dhruv Jain Electrical Engineerina 
2 11914036 Deepesh Electrical Enaineerina 
3 11914028 Rahul Rathore Electrical Enqineerina 
1 11911040 Jatin Aaaarwal Civil Enaineerina 
2 11911026 RAHAMATH MOHAMMED Civil Enaineerina 
3 11911035 Vivek Kumar Civil Engineering 

Merit list of B.Tech. 2nd year students based on CGPA l1st+2nd SemI - 2018 Batch 
S. NO. ROll NO. 

11816141 
NAME 

Soumva Tripathi 
Branch 

Mechanical Enaineering 1 
2 11816013 

11816078 
11814126 
11814146 

Vidvut Phaaetra 
Nikita Choudhary 

Varsha kumari 
Shaurva Gautam 

Mechanical Enqineerinq 
Mechanical Engineerinq 
Electrical Enaineerina 
Electrical Engineerina 
Electrical Enqineerinq 

Civil Enaineerinq 
Civil Enaineering 
Civil EnQineerinQ 

3 
1 
2 
3 11814118 

11811046 
Navdeep 

Yash Kapoor 1 
2 11811026 

11811001 
Preeti 

Harshit Chauhan3 
Merit list of B.Tech. 3rd year students based on CGPA (3rd+4th sem) - 2017 Batch 

S. NO. ROll NO. NAME Branch 
1 11-710741 KARTIK GOYAL Mechanical EnQineerinQ 
2 11710718 HARSHDEEP SINGH Mechanical Enqineerinq 
3 11710685 BHARAT Mechanical Enqineerinq 
1 11710307 NEHA MADHUKAR Electrical Enaineerinq 
2 11710355 URVI SINGH Electri-cal Enaineerinq 
3 11710311 VISHAl GUllA Electrical EnQineering 
1 11710123 ASHUTOSH BISHNOI Civil Engineering 
2 11710011 SHIVANI PANCHAl Civil EnQineering 
3 11710134 YASH Civil EnqineerinQ 

Merit list of B.Tech. 4th year students based on CGPA (5th+6th semI - 2016 Batch 
S. NO. 

1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 -

ROll NO. 
11610020 
11610667 
11610109 
11610320 
11610298 
11610240 
11610127 
11610098 
11610021 

NAME
 
SUMIT
 

SHIVAM BHARDWAJ
 
YOGESH
 

KUMAR HARSHIT
 
UMESH KHANDElWAl
 

SUMIT
 
JAYESH JAIN
 

VISHWAJEET KASHYAP
 
NIKHll KHUllAR
 

Branch
 
Mechanical Enqineerinq
 
Mechanical Engineering
 
Mechanical EnqineerinQ
 
Electrical EnQineerinQ
 
Electrical EnqineerinCl
 
Electrical Engineerina
 

Civil EnQineerina
 
Civil Enqineering
 
Civil EnQineerinQ
 

rhe above students are reqlllfed to reach the above mentioned venue for online test at 10 AM sharp on 16th Oct 
2019 (Wednesday). The .students are strictly advised to carry Student ID Card along with them for this test. 
In case of any assistance or help in this regard you may contact at Scholarship Desk, Academic Section, NIT 
Kurukshetr8 during student timings only. 

Copy to: 
1 Concerned Students through Notice Board of Deptt./Academie 
2 Dean (Academic) for information. 


