## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

No. Acad./2019/

## NOTICE

Dated : 10.10.2019

## OP Jindal Engineering & Management Scholarship(OPJEMS) - 2019

The eligible students of B. Tech (Civil, Electrical and Mechanical Engineering) are required to appear for the online test to be conducted by OPJEMS-2019 team as per below mentioned schedule.

Date of Examination : 16th,Oct 2019 (Wednesday), Time of Examination : 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM Venue : CCN Lab, NIT Kurukshetra

Merit list of B.Tech. 1st year students based on JEE Mains Rank - 2019 Batch

S. NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME	Branch
1	11916018	Kunal Goel	Mechanical Engineering
2	11916026	Sourabh Mittal	Mechanical Engineering
3	11916040	Harkirat Singh	Mechanical Engineering
1	11914037	Dhruv Jain	Electrical Engineering
2	11914036	Deepesh	Electrical Engineering
3	11914028	Rahul Rathore	Electrical Engineering
1	11911040	Jatin Aggarwal	Civil Engineering
2	11911026	RAHAMATH MOHAMMED	Civil Engineering
3	11911035	Vivek Kumar	Civil Engineering
Me	erit list of B.Tec	h. 2nd year students based on CC	GPA (1st+2nd Sem) - 2018 Batch
S. NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME	Branch
1	11816141	Soumya Tripathi	Mechanical Engineering
2	11816013	Vidyut Phagetra	Mechanical Engineering
3	11816078	Nikita Choudhary	Mechanical Engineering
1	11814126	Varsha kumari	Electrical Engineering
2	11814146	Shaurya Gautam	Electrical Engineering
3	11814118	Navdeep	Electrical Engineering
1	11811046	Yash Kapoor	Civil Engineering
2	11811026	Preeti	Civil Engineering
3	11811001	Harshit Chauhan	Civil Engineering
· Me	erit list of B.Tec	h. 3rd year students based on CC	GPA (3rd+4th sem) - 2017 Batch
S. NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME	Branch
1	11710741	KARTIK GOYAL	Mechanical Engineering
2	11710718	HARSHDEEP SINGH	Mechanical Engineering
3	11710685	BHARAI	Mechanical Engineering
3	<u>11710685</u> 11710307	BHARAT NEHA MADHUKAR	Mechanical Engineering Electrical Engineering
	11710307	NEHA MADHUKAR	Mechanical Engineering Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering
3 1	and the second se		Electrical Engineering
3 1 2	<u>11710307</u> 11710355	NEHA MADHUKAR URVI SINGH	Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering
3 1 2 3	<u>11710307</u> <u>11710355</u> <u>11710311</u>	NEHA MADHUKAR URVI SINGH VISHAL GULIA	Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering
3 1 2 3 1	11710307 11710355 11710311 11710123	NEHA MADHUKAR URVI SINGH VISHAL GULIA ASHUTOSH BISHNOI	Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Civil Engineering
3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3	11710307 11710355 11710311 11710123 11710011 11710134	NEHA MADHUKAR URVI SINGH VISHAL GULIA ASHUTOSH BISHNOI SHIVANI PANCHAL	Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering
3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3	11710307 11710355 11710311 11710123 11710011 11710134	NEHA MADHUKAR URVI SINGH VISHAL GULIA ASHUTOSH BISHNOI SHIVANI PANCHAL YASH	Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering
3 1 2 3 1 2 3 3 1 8 6	11710307 11710355 11710311 11710123 11710011 11710011 11710134 erit list of B.Tec ROLL NO.	NEHA MADHUKAR URVI SINGH VISHAL GULIA ASHUTOSH BISHNOI SHIVANI PANCHAL YASH h. 4th year students based on CG	Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering BPA (5th+6th sem) - 2016 Batch
3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 5 . NO.	11710307 11710355 11710311 11710123 11710011 11710134 erit list of B.Tec	NEHA MADHUKAR URVI SINGH VISHAL GULIA ASHUTOSH BISHNOI SHIVANI PANCHAL YASH h. 4th year students based on CG NAME	Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering BPA (5th+6th sem) - 2016 Batch Branch
3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 5. NO. 1	11710307 11710355 11710311 11710123 11710011 11710134 erit list of B.Tec ROLL NO. 11610020	NEHA MADHUKAR URVI SINGH VISHAL GULIA ASHUTOSH BISHNOI SHIVANI PANCHAL YASH h. 4th year students based on CC NAME SUMIT	Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering BPA (5th+6th sem) - 2016 Batch Branch Mechanical Engineering
3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 Me S. NO. 1 2	11710307 11710355 11710311 11710123 11710011 11710134 erit list of B.Tec ROLL NO. 11610020 11610667 11610109	NEHA MADHUKAR URVI SINGH VISHAL GULIA ASHUTOSH BISHNOI SHIVANI PANCHAL YASH h. 4th year students based on CG NAME SUMIT SHIVAM BHARDWAJ	Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering BPA (5th+6th sem) - 2016 Batch Branch Mechanical Engineering Mechanical Engineering
3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 Me S. NO. 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	11710307 11710355 11710311 11710123 11710011 11710134 erit list of B.Tec ROLL NO. 11610020 11610667 11610109 11610320	NEHA MADHUKAR URVI SINGH VISHAL GULIA ASHUTOSH BISHNOI SHIVANI PANCHAL YASH h. 4th year students based on CG NAME SUMIT SHIVAM BHARDWAJ YOGESH KUMAR HARSHIT	Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering BPA (5th+6th sem) - 2016 Batch Branch Mechanical Engineering Mechanical Engineering
3 1 2 3 1 2 3 Me S. NO. 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3	11710307 11710355 11710311 11710123 11710011 11710134 Prit list of B.Tec ROLL NO. 11610020 11610667 11610109 11610320 11610298	NEHA MADHUKAR URVI SINGH VISHAL GULIA ASHUTOSH BISHNOI SHIVANI PANCHAL YASH h. 4th year students based on CG NAME SUMIT SHIVAM BHARDWAJ YOGESH	Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering BPA (5th+6th sem) - 2016 Batch Branch Mechanical Engineering Mechanical Engineering Electrical Engineering
3 1 2 3 1 2 3 Me S. NO. 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 3 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	11710307 11710355 11710311 11710123 11710011 11710134 Prit list of B.Tec ROLL NO. 11610020 11610667 11610109 11610298 11610240	NEHA MADHUKAR URVI SINGH VISHAL GULIA ASHUTOSH BISHNOI SHIVANI PANCHAL YASH h. 4th year students based on CC NAME SUMIT SHIVAM BHARDWAJ YOGESH KUMAR HARSHIT UMESH KHANDELWAL SUMIT	Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering BPA (5th+6th sem) - 2016 Batch Branch Mechanical Engineering Mechanical Engineering Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering
3 1 2 3 1 2 3 Me S. NO. 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3	11710307 11710355 11710311 11710123 11710011 11710134 Prit list of B.Tec ROLL NO. 11610020 11610667 11610109 11610320 11610298	NEHA MADHUKAR URVI SINGH VISHAL GULIA ASHUTOSH BISHNOI SHIVANI PANCHAL YASH h. 4th year students based on CG NAME SUMIT SHIVAM BHARDWAJ YOGESH KUMAR HARSHIT UMESH KHANDELWAL	Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering Civil Engineering BPA (5th+6th sem) - 2016 Batch Branch Mechanical Engineering Mechanical Engineering Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering

The above students are required to reach the above mentioned venue for online test at 10 AM sharp on 16th Oct 2019 (Wednesday). The students are strictly advised to carry Student ID Card along with them for this test. In case of any assistance or help in this regard you may contact at Scholarship Desk, Academic Section, NIT Kurukshetra during student timings only.

## Copy to:

- 1 Concerned Students through Notice Board of Deptt./Academie
- 2 Dean (Academic) for information.